
KMEA 1A West Regional Quarterfinals
Franklin, KY

Saturday, October 18, 2025

Head Judge: Charles Stewart

Class A
 Music Performance Visual Performance General Effect

Sub
Total

 

Total

Ensemble Individual  Ensemble Individual  Music Visual  Field & Timing
E. Hinds B. Crisp  J. Yoo M. Turner  D. Armbruster D. Casteen  J. Williams

Sound/Acc MusArt Tot Tone/Tune Art/Tech Tot Tot Vis Art Exc/Tech Tot Chal/Skill Acc/Def Tot Tot Rep Perf Tot Rep Perf Tot Tot Pen

Cumberland County High School Burkesville, KY 67
9

66
9

13.30
9

66
8

67
8

13.30
8

26.60
8

65
9

62
9

6.35
9

68
8

69
7

6.85
8

13.20
9

66
9

65
9

13.10
9

65
8

67
7

13.20
7

26.30
9

66.100
9

0 66.100
9

Washington County High School Springfield, KY 79
1

78
1

15.70
1

78
1

78
1

15.60
1

31.30
1

82
1

80
1

8.10
1

80
1

80
1

8.00
1

16.10
1

75
4

73
4

14.80
4

77
2

77
1

15.40
1

30.20
2

77.600
1

0 77.600
1

Green County High School Greensburg, KY 71
6

70
6

14.10
6

74
4

72
6

14.60
5

28.70
6

74
3

73
3

7.35
3

78
3

76
4

7.70
3

15.05
3

73
6

72
5

14.50
5

68
6

70
5

13.80
6

28.30
6

72.050
6

0 72.050
6

Owensboro Catholic High School Owensboro, KY 73
5

74
5

14.70
5

70
6

74
4

14.40
6

29.10
5

72
5

72
4

7.20
4

74
6

70
6

7.20
6

14.40
5

72
7

68
8

14.00
8

73
3

73
3

14.60
3

28.60
5

72.100
5

0 72.100
5

Metcalfe County High School Edmonton, KY 74
4

75
4

14.90
4

72
5

75
3

14.70
4

29.60
4

73
4

70
6

7.15
5

72
7

68
8

7.00
7

14.15
7

76
3

75
2

15.10
3

72
4

71
4

14.30
4

29.40
3

73.150
4

0 73.150
4

Campbellsville High School Campbellsville, KY 77
2

76
3

15.30
2

75
3

73
5

14.80
3

30.10
3

70
7

71
5

7.05
6

76
4

77
3

7.65
4

14.70
4

77
2

76
1

15.30
1

71
5

69
6

14.00
5

29.30
4

74.100
3

0 74.100
3

Casey County High School Liberty, KY 68
8

67
8

13.50
8

65
9

66
9

13.10
9

26.60
8

69
8

67
8

6.80
8

66
9

63
9

6.45
9

13.25
8

71
8

70
6

14.10
7

66
7

64
8

13.00
8

27.10
7

66.950
8

0 66.950
8

Mayfield High School Mayfield, KY 75
3

77
2

15.20
3

77
2

76
2

15.30
2

30.50
2

77
2

75
2

7.60
2

79
2

78
2

7.85
2

15.45
2

78
1

74
3

15.20
2

78
1

74
2

15.20
2

30.40
1

76.350
2

0 76.350
2

Ballard Memorial High School Barlow, KY 70
7

69
7

13.90
7

69
7

69
7

13.80
7

27.70
7

71
6

69
7

7.00
7

75
5

71
5

7.30
5

14.30
6

74
5

69
7

14.30
6

64
9

63
9

12.70
9

27.00
8

69.000
7

0 69.000
7

* Total reflects factored subcaptions

https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=07ffe052-009d-4334-8c8f-d677a6e67d2e
https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=07ffe052-009d-4334-8c8f-d677a6e67d2e

